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10

11
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13

GIRDHARILAL SUGAR AND ALLIED INDUSTRIES LIMITED - in Liquidation
List of Stakeholders

Version : |

[Under Regulation 31 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016]
Category: Workmen and Employees

Name

WORKERS
ASHOK UPARALE
SANTOSH AHIRWAR

MANOHAR SOLANKI
RADHESHYAM JAISWAL

ANAND RAM CHAWDA
KAMAL SINGH PARWAT
SINGH MAKWANA
SUNIL KUMAR BHAVSE

GANGA RAM MALVIYA
RAM KARAN PANCHOLI

SANJAY LOHANA

RATAN SINGH RATHORE

RAJENDRA KUSHWAHA
MUKESH MALVIYA

Nature of Claim

Workman
Workman

Workman
Workman

Workman
Workman

Workman

Workman
Workman

Workman

Workman

Workman
Workman

Amount Claimed

(INR)

EMPLOYEES

457183
343499

528000
555640

154738
372502

213452

174995
176490

257251
205350

207560
300000

Amount of Claim Admitted

Secured Unsecured Total
160377 160377
182978 182978
175375 175375
176674 176674
154378 154378
154583 154583
169247 169247
86306 86306
86606 86606
83935 83935
80918 80918
188522 188522
64766 64766

Extent of Details of
Admission Security

/Rejection
of Claim

irtly admitt
irtly admitt

irtly admitt
irtly admitt

illy Admitte
irtly admitt

irtly admitt

irtly admitt
irtly admitt

irtly admitt
irtly admitt

irtly admitt
irtly admitt

Interest

nil
nil

nil
nil

nil
nil

nil

nil
nil

nil

nil

nil
nil

LISTC

Order of Priority
u/s 53(1)

53(1)(f)
53(1)(b)(i)-53081
53(1)(f)-129897
53(1)(f)
53(1)(b)(i)-24335
53(1)(f)-152339
53(1)(f)
53(1)(b)(i)-28722
53(1)(F)-125861
53(1)(b)(i)-58464
53(1)(f)-110783
53(1)(b)(i)
53(1)(b)(i)-52836
53(1)(f)-33770
53(1)(b)(i)-25452
53(1)(f)-58483
))(i)-35605 53(1)(f)
53(1)(b)(i)
53(1)(b)(i)



14

15

16

17

18

19
20

21

22

GOKUL PRASAD MALVIYA

ISHWAR PATEL

KALURAM HADA

HARIRAM PRASAD

DEVKARAN PATEL

RAJENDRA SINGH BAIS

SUDHIR NAGBHATI

SADDAM ALI

KAILASH KUSHWAHA

EMPLOYEES
23 RAMESH SHARMA
24 JITENDRA MUKATI
25 BHERU LAL SOLANKI
26 RAM PRASAD PARIHAR
27 NARENDRA SEN
28 RAKESH B.BHATNAGAR
29 RAJESH AGRAWAL
30 KALURAM SANDWANE

31 SUNIL MITTAL

32 VIJAY KUMAR JAIN

33 AWADESH DUBEY

34 NAVEEN SHARMA

35 NAGENDRA NAGARIYA
36 MAHESH PUROHIT

Workman

Workman

Workman

Workman

Workman

Workman
Workman

Workman

Workman

Employees
Employees
Employees
Employees
Employees
Employees
Employees
Employees

Employees
Employees
Employees
Employees
Employees
Employees

293260

159198

299615

236672

341596

285973
462084

515499

203928

142000
115478
333750
129200
123151
155000

1020000

302220

83572
270752
128213
138742
266437
370505

64995

147884

177327

232536

208371

188522
174575

90626

203928

117160
115478
118294
54592
123049
122249
825000
153508

83752
225084

57342
127585
110484
370505

64995

147884

177327

232536

208371

188522
174575

90626

203928

117160
115478
118294
54592
123049
122249
825000
153508

83752
225084
57342
127585
110484
370505

irtly admitt

irtly admitt

irtly admitt

irtly admitt

irtly admitt

irtly admitt
irtly admitt

illy Admitte

illy Admitte

partly adm
Fully Admit
partly adm
partly adm
partly adm
Fully Admit

partly adm

Fully Admit
partly adm
Fully Admit
partly adm
partly adm
Fully Admit

nil

nil

nil

nil

nil

nil
nil

nil

nil

nil
nil
nil
nil
nil
nil
nil
nil

nil
nil
nil
nil
nil
nil

53(1)(b)(i)-27300
53(1)(f)-37695
53(1)(b)(i)-47930
53(1)(f)- 99954
53(1)(b)(i)-53148
53(1)(f)-124179
53(1)(b)(i)-70714
53(1)(F)-165958
53(1)(b)(i)-68740
53(1)(f)-139631
53(1)(f)
53(1)(b)(i)-60389
53(1)(f)-114186
53(1)(b)(i)-65660
53(1)(f)-24966
53(1)(b)(i)-43815
531)(f)-160113

53(1)(f)
53(1)(f)
53(1)(f)
53(1)(f)
53(1)(f)
53(1)©
53(1)(f)
53(1)(c )-15020
53(1((f)-138488
53(1)(f)
53(1)(f)
53(1)(f)
53(1)(f)
53(1)(f)
53(1)(f)



37 INDER SINGH YADAV
38 VINOD DUBEY
39 BHEEM SINGH CHAWDA

40 YOGENDRA BHATT

41 NIRESH BHAVSAR

42 HANSA NAGAR

43 GIRISH KUMAR VARMA

44 SANTOSH AGRAWAL
45 LALIT SINGH PAWAR
46 KAILASH BIRLE

47 VINOD KUMAR VERMA

48 TAPAN MANDAL

49 DULICHAND SOURASHTRIYA
50 KRISHNA KANT YADAV

51 PRASHANT NEHETE
52 KRISHAN PAL SINGH

53 ROHIT VISHWAKARMA

54 SURENDRA YADAV
55 SANTOSH SHINDE

56 MANGLESH TRIVEDI

57 RAMDARAS YADAV
58 ANAND JOSHI

59 RAKESH PATEL

60 RAM CHANDRA AIRWAL

61 MAHENDRA MALI
62 NARAYAN SINGH
63 MRS. DISHA KOSHTI

64 PRAMOD GUPTA
65 Johnson Lal

Employees
Employees
Employees

Employees
Employees
Employees
Employees

Employees
Employees
Employees
Employees
Employees
Employees
Employees

Employees
Employees
Employees
Employees

Employees
Employees

Employees
Employees
Employees
Employees

Employees
Employees
Employees

Employees
Employees

136639
525052
488736

405834
444000
117980
674610

261486
391582
280400
295885
330392

82570
276910

194055
363551
207255
114500

77154

57616

485256
187251

23313
147825

150000
563342
22272

41941
137115

63982
202875
255562

213906
163655
117980
368942

214885
135787
145837
130135
120294
82570
89505

70888
363551
56434
114500

70354

47616

156802
180254

23313
147825

67604
56342
14538

26359
107584

63982
202875
255562

213906
163655
117980
368942

214885
135787
145837
130135
120294
82570
89505

70888
363551
56434
114500

70354

47616

156802
180254

23313
147825

67604
56342
14538

26359
107584

partly adm
partly adm
partly adm

partly adm
partly adm
Fully Admit
partly adm

partly adm
partly adm
partly adm
partly adm
partly adm
Fully Admit
partly adm

partly adm
Fully Admit
partly adm
Fully Admit

partly adm
partly adm

partly adm
partly adm

Fully Admit
Fully Admit

partly adm
Fully Admit
partly adm

partly adm
partly adm

nil
nil
nil

nil
nil
nil
nil

nil
nil
nil
nil
nil
nil
nil
nil
nil
nil
nil

nil
nil
nil
nil
nil
nil
nil
nil
nil
nil

53(1)(f)
53(1)(f)
53(1)(f)

53(1)(f)

53(1)(f)

53(1)(f)
53(1)©

53(1)(f)
53(1)(f)
53(1)(f)
53(1)(f)
53(1)(f)
53(1)(f)
53(1)(f)
53(1)(f)
53(1)(f)
53(1)(f)
53(1)(f)
53(1)(f)
53(1)(f)

53(1)(f)
53(1)(f)
53(1)(f)
53(1)(f)

53(1)(f)
53(1)(f)
53(1)(f)

53(1)(f)
53(1)(f)



66 Radheshyam Chouhan
67 Kailash Sisodiya

68 Tara Chand jain
69 Ramchandra Ahirwar

70 Kushal Agrawal
71 Vidur Kumar Panwar

72 Ashok Kumar
73 Rima Rathore

Bhopal
04.10.2022

Employees
Employees

Employees
Employees

Employees
Employees

Employees

Employees

150042
313805

77515
147825

412128
376000

150000
130000

19565342

150042
200980
77515
147825

412128
376000

150000
130000

11311880 11311880

Amresh Shukla
Liquidator

150042
200980
77515
147825

412128
376000

150000
130000

Fully Admit
partly adm
Fully Admit
Fully Admit

Fully Admit
Fully Admit

Fully Admit
Fully Admit

nil
nil
nil
nil
nil
nil
nil
nil

o

/

53(1)(f)
53(1)(f)
53(1)(f)
53(1)(f)

53(1)(f)
53(1)(f)

53(1)(f)



